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Rural Municipality of East St. Paul
Meeting Agenda
January 13, 2026 - Regular Council Meeting - 09:00 AM

MISSION STATEMENT
RM of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

Call the Meeting to Order

Adoption of the Agenda

Other Business

Confirmation of the Minutes

~ December 9, 2025 Planning Meeting Minutes

Delegations

~ Ed Kolodziej, Selkirk Assessment

Policies

~ Fire Department Organizational Chart Policy COU-102

By-laws

~ Firefighter Appointments and Remuneration By-law No. 2026-01 (1st Reading)
~ 2026 Fee Schedule By-law 2025-14 (2nd & 3rd Reading)

Finances

~ Schedule of Accounts

~ Schedule of Accounts (Paid since December 9/25)

~ Payroll

General Business

ADMINISTRATION

~ 2026 Board of Revision (2027 Assessment)

~ 2026 Tax Sale Process

~ Asset Retirement Obligations and Hazardous Materials Assessment Proposal
PLANNING

~ Plan of Works Registration

UTILITIES

~ Henderson Hwy Low-Pressure Sewer Proposal for Engineering Services
GENERAL

~ Student Educational Travel Support Request

Correspondence for Information



1.
11.1
12
13.
13.1
14.

Business Arising From Delegations

~ Ed Kolodziej, Selkirk Assessment

Council Members Reports

In Camera

~ Personnel and Business Development Matters

Adjournment



